

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200002077153)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To;			
	Division of Co	rporations	
		: (850)617-6383	
From:			
	Account Name	: SORSHER & ASSOCIATES, LLC.	
	Account Number	: 120170000056	
	Phone	: (954)842-2931	- 13 ha
	Fax Number	: (954)842-2936	12.00
**Enter 1	the email address	s for this business entity to be use	it for future it
ann	uəl report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address p	lease, **.
Ema	il Address:		<b>2</b>

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN AMGENIX, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	U
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

V STIKE

Co

JUL () is 2020

Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu
B	Corporate 1 milliont

-----

020 JUL -2 PH 3:

ALCENED

Help

## COVER LETTER

ቸው:	<b>Registration Section</b>
	Division of Corporations

AMGENIX, L.L.C. SUBJECT:

\_\_\_\_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GRISHKIN, ANDREY

Name of Person

AMGENIX, L.L.C.

Fim/Company

5004 NW 24 CIRCLE

Address

BOCA RATON, FL 33431

City/State and Zip Code

grandrey78@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

GRISHKIN, ANDREY 561 289-5788 at (\_\_\_\_\_) \_\_\_ Aren Code Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

ڬ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AMGENIX, L.L.C.			
(Name of the Limited Liabil (A Florid	lity Company as it new apprars on our reco la Limited Liability Company)	ards.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability ( Florida document number 1.19000112581	Company were filed on		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company herc:		
The rew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	sized Labella Carrow Bata Laboration		
	med Empirity Company, the designation "E.	LC" or the abbrevia	tion "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	<u>RESS</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			Ē béez
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	······································		
		· ·	~
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	d office address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of t	he new register
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:			~
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street addr	esa	
	F	lorida	
	City		Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GRISHKIN, ANDREY	5004 NW 24 CIRCILE	🖸 Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	
			R Change
AM8R	GRISHKINA, MARIA	5004 NW 24 CIRCLE	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33431	■Remove
			(]Change
			QAdd
			Change
·			CAdd
			Change
			□ Add
		<u> </u>	🛛 Remove
			🗌 Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	🗆 Remove
			DChange

				<u> </u>				
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:								
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 late: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.  record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the t is filed.  ated								
Ifective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Ifective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u>-</u>		<del>-</del>			·······		
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~~ <u>~</u>	·	
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Ifective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								
fective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								<i>,</i>
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:		··				·····		
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:								
Sective date, if other than the date of filing:			• <u></u>	······································				
fective date, if other than the date of filing:								
fective date, if other than the date of filing:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
fective date, if other than the date of filing:								
fective date, if other than the date of filing:								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as securent's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         ited       07/02       , 2020         Andrey Gridkin       Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY       CRISHKIN, ANDREY		<u></u>						
otte:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as coment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         ited       07/02       , 2020         Andrey Gridkin       Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member or authorized representative of a member of a membe								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as securent's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         ited       07/02       , 2020         Andrey Gridkin       Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY       CRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       .         med       .         .       .								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       .         med       .         .       .					······································			
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       .         med       .         .       .								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is tiled.         is tiled.       .         Andrey Gridkin       .         Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       2020         Andrey Gridkin         Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       2020         Andrey Gridkin         Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the is filed.         is filed.       2020         Andrey Gridkin         Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ote:       If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as becoment's effective date on the Department of State's records.         record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b)       The 90th day after the list filed.         ated       07/02       , 2020         Andrey Gridkin       Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         GRISHKIN, ANDREY       CRISHKIN, ANDREY	fective	date, if other the	an the date of fili	ng:			(optional	)
becament's effective date on the Department of State's records. record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the Lis filed. ated <u>07/02</u> , <u>2020</u> . <i>Andrey Gristlein</i> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY	an cffectiv late: _ lf rf	e date is listed, the d	late must be specific at this block does not	id cannot be pric	r to date of filing	or more than 90 filing requires	) days after filing moote this day	g.) Pursuant to 605.02 • will pust be listed
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the his filed. ated <u>07/02</u> , <u>2020</u> <i>Andrey Gridkin</i> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY	ocument'	s effective date on	the Department of	State's record	si nanatan katatan kata Katatan katatan	milk reduce	nonis, una um	
and								
is filed. nted 07/02 , 2020 Andrey Gricklin Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
ated, 2020 , Andrey Grickkin 		ecities a delayed c	affective date, but no	ot an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the car	lier of: (b) T	he 90th day aller th
Andrey Gristkin Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY	is tiled.							
Andrey Gristkin Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY								
Andrey Griskkin Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GRISHKIN, ANDREY	07/ ated	02		2020				
GRISHKIN, ANDREY				,	<u> </u>			
GRISHKIN, ANDREY				A.L. A				
GRISHKIN, ANDREY			Signature of	anember or sul	horized represen	tative of a mem	ber	
			arguine of a		and a represent			
		GRISHKIN, AN	DREY					
				- it				

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Filing Fee: \$25.00